
Pos 

 

B1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

B3 
1 
2 

 

B4 
1 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

B5 
1 
2 

 

B6 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

B7 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

1 
2 

1 

DNS 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

1 
2 
3 

DNS 

Class 

B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 

B1 

B3 
B3 

B4 

B4 

B5 
B5 

B6 
B6 
B6 
B6 

B6 

B7 
B7 
B7 

B7 

No. 

12 
81 

4 
51 
16 
31 
88 

74 

63 
19 

55 

42 

1 
194 

00 
89 

168 
43 

27 

78 
49 

8 

37 

Name 

Rob Ferriol 
Steven Schuh 
Jisu Kim 
George Schuh 
Philip Ackley 
Bruce Kromminga 
Christopher Blough 

Joe Blanks 

Randal Bryant 
Blake Buyers 

Allen J. Rothman 

Nor Pirzkal 

David Biegert 
Oleg Pudeyev 

Scott Weir 
Derrick Rychlik 
Mark Liller 
Jeff Liller 

Brandon Davis 

Tyler Beckley 
Lindy Toland 
Lawrence Slivinski 

Joe Benton 

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
16 

19 
19 

18 

18 
18 

18 
18 
17 
14 

17 
17 
17 

Best Tm 

1:20.548 
1:22.362 
1:22.487 
1:22.338 
1:24.829 
1:25.067 
1:24.926 

1:27.819 
1:28.330 

1:28.490 

1:30.629 
1:31.367 

1:32.658 
1:33.387 
1:32.543 
1:33.729 

1:34.612 
1:35.281 
1:39.368 

Hometown 

Fayetteville NC 
Gibson Is land MD 
Staunton VA 
Gibson Is land MD 
Vienna VA 
Millersville MD 
Warrenton VA 

Chesapeake VA 

Holly Springs NC 
Stafford VA 

Freehold NJ 

Baltimore MD 

Warrenton VA 
Jersey City NJ 

Silver Spring MD 
Gainesville VA 
Aldie VA 
Thurmont MD 

Glen Burnie MD 

Taneytown MD 
Martinsburg WV 
Ellicott City MD 

Mc Lean VA 

Region 

WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 

NCR 

NCR 
WDC 

NNJ 

WDC 

WDC 
NNJ 

WDC 
WDC 
WDC 
WDC 

WDC 

WDC 
WDC 
WDC 

WDC 

Member_ID 

505098 
333773_1 
495156 
333773_4 
44941 
178364 
432329 

341933 

494199 
438548 

285013 

445662 

479527 
499086 

349162 
497733 
406680 
445323 

440525 

490053 
251753_1 
338423 

374198 

Make-Model 

2007 Porsche 911 GT3 
2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 3 
SRF 3 
SCCA Enterprises Sp ec Racer Ford 
1998 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1985 SRF SRF 

1998 Porsche Boxster 986 
1990 Honda Civic si 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

1994 Mazda MX5 

1990 Mazda miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 
2002 Dodge Neon 
2002 Dodge Neon 

1991 Mazda miata 

1989 Toyota MR2 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1995 Dodge Neon 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Track Monkey Motorsports 
Hagerman RacEngineering 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

Dog Gone Racing 
A lpha Pools /  Valhalla Motorspor ts 

T ra c k  M o n k ey  M o to rs p o rt s / G T  P e rf o rm a n c e  
J and L Automotive 

Rothman Actuarial Consulting 

Space Monkey Racing 

winhpde.com 

R P  P e rf o rm a n c e ,  T h e  S o m e rv il le  S h o w ro o m  
RP Performance 
A n g ry  S h e e p  M o to rs p o r t s / C a rb o t e c h / H o o s ie r  
A n g ry  S h e e p  M o to rs p o r t s / C a rb o t e c h / H o o s ie r  

RP Performance 

P ik e side  Stitche ry  &  M ea thead R a cing  

Sportscarshop 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Posted: 4:30 Official 5:00 
Total Time of Race: 29:22.5 

Printed: 7/10/2016 4:54:54 PM 

Duffy Browne, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

John Nesbitt, Chief Steward 

David Nokes, Chairman SOM 

Results available at www.wdcr-scca.org 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Margin of Victory 

45.901 

Avg. Speed 

88.077 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.548 

Best Speed 

89.388 

Best Lap by 

12 - Rob Ferriol 

 

MARRS 6 [#16-R-4277-S] 

Grp 9 Bracket Sprint 

Grp 9 Bracket Sprint Race 

Race (20 Laps) started at 15:33:07 

Summit Point  Raceway 2.000 miles 

7/10/2016 03:00 PM 

 MARRS 6 with Bracket Sprint

 
Officiall Results Sunday Race

 The 2016 MARRS

Championship

presented by


